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WINES

WINE PAIRING

A wine selection sourced from
around the world that amplifies the dishes’ flavour

$1080

CHINESE WINE PAIRING

“What grows together, goes together.”
A haute Chinese wine selection that highlights the delicate Chinese ingredients

$1780

PREMIUM WINE PAIRING

The utmost art of wine pairing featuring
the World’s finest wine from esteemed regions

$2580

COCKTAIL PAIRING

A lineup of sensational concoctions designed

by World Class Mixologist, Antonio Lai

$780

SPIRITFREE COCKTAIL PAIRING

A pure delight in a drinkable form curated
by World Class Mixologist, Antonio Lai

$580

subject to 10% service charge






WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagnes

Diebolt-Vallois Blanc de Blancs
Prestige Grand Cru 'Cramant', Extra Brut

Pierre Gerbais Rosé Grains de Celles, Extra Brut

Krug, Grande Cuvée 172éme Edition, Brut

White Wines

Albarifio, Granbazan, Etiqueta Amber, Rias Baixas, Spain

J.B. Becker Eltviller Sonnenberg Riesling Spétlese,
Rheingau, Germany

Marco de Bartoli Pietranera, Sicily, Italy

Mark Haisma Saint Romain Le Jarron Blanc,
Burgundy, France

Capichera Isola dei Nuraghi IGT, Sardegna, Italy

Domaine Michel Bouzereau et Fils, Meursault

ler Cru Les Charmes Dessus, Burgundy, France

Dr. Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Im Laychen Riesling GG Réserve, Mosel, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc blends, Chateau Cheval Blanc,
Le Petit Cheval, Bordeaux, France

Red Wines
Elvio Cogno Barbaresco Bordini, Piemont, ltaly

Damijan Collio DOC "Rosso Prelit", Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ltaly

Domaine Gilbert et Christine Felettig Morey-Saint-Denis
En la Rue de Vergy, Burgundy, France

Domaine Michel Magnien Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru,
Burgundy, France

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande,

2eme Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

Dessert Wines
Oremus Tokaji Late Harvest, Tokaj-Hegyalja, Hungary

Chateau d’Y quem, Sauternes, France

NV

2021
NV

2023
2018

2023
2021

2022
2020

2016

2020

2020
2018
2022

2018

2016

2022
2005

Glass
$260

$350
$520

$220
$240

$250
$280

$280
$660

$680

$740

$260
$300
$420

$780

$980

$230
$980



CHINESE WINE
BY THE GLASS

White Wines
Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang

Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve,
Tianshan, Xinjiang

Red Wines

Xiao Pu, Gathering, Ningxia
Grace Vineyard Chairman's Reserve, Ningxia

Dessert Wines

Puchang Muscat The Clovine, Tulufan, Xinjiang

Hua Diao Wine

Dongqu Single Vintage, ShaoXing

*Wine Advocate Score

2022

2023

MV
2017

2015

2007

Glass
$180

$220

$180
$580

$320

$480



CHAMPAGNE

Krug Bottle
Krug Grande Cuvée 160eme Edition NV $6880
Krug Grande Cuvée 162eme Edition NV $5680
Krug Grande Cuvée 163eme Edition NV $5280
Krug Grande Cuvée 164eme Edition NV $4980
Krug Grande Cuvée 166eme Edition NV $4580
Krug Grande Cuvée 167eme Edition NV $4280
Krug Grande Cuvée 1702me Edition NV $3780
Krug Grande Cuvée 171eme Edition NV $3280
Krug Grande Cuvée 172eme Edition NV $2980
Krug Rosé 23eme Edition NV $5680
Krug Rosé 26eme Edition NV $5480
Krug Rosé 282me Edition NV $5280
Krug 1981  $19800
Krug 1990  $12800
Krug 1995 $9800
Krug 1998 $8800
Krug 2000 $8800
Krug 2002 $9880
Krug 2004 $7280
Krug 2006  $6880
Krug 2008 $6880
Krug 2011 $6880
Krug Collection 1995  $12800

Krug Clos du Mesnil 2008 $26800



CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon

Brut
Plenitude 2

Henri Giraud
PR 18/90 Grand Cru Ay
MV17 Fat de Chéne Grand Cru Ay

Blanc de Blancs Millésimé Grand Cru 'Ay"'

Perrier-Jouet

Blason Rosé

Belle Epoque Rosé

Belle Epoque

Belle Epoque Blanc de Blancs
Pol Roger

Brut Réserve

Rosé, Brut

Ruinart

Blanc de Blancs

2015
2006

NV
NV
2012

NV
2013
2011
2002

NV
2018

NV

Bottle
$2980
$5980

$3680
$3980
$6980

$1780
$2980
$2980
$7320

$1380
$1580

$1650



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

Adrien Renoir

Lieu Dit Les Montants Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 'Verzy' 2019
Lieu Dit Les Vignes Goisses Grand Cru 'Verzy' 2019

Agrapart & Fils
Complantee Grand Cru Extra Brut NV

Claude Cazals

Carte Or Grand Cru 'Le Mesnil-sur-Oger', Brut NV
La Chapelle du Clos Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Brut NV
De Sousa

Cuvée 3A Grand Cru Avize, Brut NV
Cuvée des Caudalies Blanc de Blancs NV

Grand Cru Avize, Extra Brut

Cuvée des Caudalies Rosé Grand Cru Avize, Brut NV

Diebolt-Vallois

Blanc de Blancs Prestige Grand Cru 'Cramant', Extra Brut NV

Bottle
$2180
$2180

$1580

$1480

$2180

$1680

$1880

$2180

$1280



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

Egly-Ouriet

Les Vignes de Vrigny ler Cru, Brut NV
Blanc de Meunier, Les Vignes de Vrigny ler Cru, Brut NV
Blanc de Noirs Vieilles Vignes Grand Cru, Brut NV
Fleury

Blanc de Noirs, Brut NV
Variation, Brut Nature 2014

Francis Boulard

Petraea, Brut Nature NV

Grand Cru Grande Montagne, Brut Nature 2009

Francis Orban

L'Orbane, Extra Brut NV

Godmé Pere et Fils

ler Cru, Brut Réserve NV

Jacques Selosse

Version Originale, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Extra Brut NV
Initial, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 'Avize', Brut NV
Substance Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV
Millésime Champagne Grand Cru, Extra Brut 2002

Bottle

$1380
$1900

$4300

$1280
$2180

$1880

$2480

$1680

$1080

$7980
$8980
$12800
$30800



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Lequart Bottle

Rosé Blanche d'Andésyne, Extra Brut NV $1280

Pierre Gerbais

Rosé Grains de Celles, Extra Brut 2021  $1280

Paul Déthune

Grand Cru Ambonnay, Brut Nature NV $1280
Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 'Ambonnay', Brut NV $1680
Cuvée Prestige Princesse des Thunes NV $1880

Grand Cru 'Ambonnay’, Brut

Roger Coulon
I'Hommeée ler Cru, Brut NV $1680
Millésime Blanc de Noirs, Brut 2013 $2380

Ulysse Collin
Les Maillons Blanc de Noirs, Extra Brut (*97) 2019 $3980
Les Pierrieres Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut 2017 $4880

Vilmart & Cie
Grand ler Cur Cellier d'Or, Brut 2018  $1680

Vouette et Sorbée

Sobre, Extra Brut 2011 $2280
Fidele, Brut Nature NV $2380
Textures, Brut Nature NV $2480



WHITE WINE

France
Burgundy
Domaine R.Dubois & Fils Bourgogne Aligoté

Joseph Pascal Bourgogne Chardonnay Cote d'Or

Roux Pere & Fils Rully Les Agnieres

Chablis

Domaine Mosnier Chablis ler Cru Beauroy
Patrick Piuze Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

Francois Raveneau Chablis ler Cru Montee de Tonnerre

Corton
Maison Antinon Cosnier Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru (-94)

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Corton Charlemagne

Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Meursault

Jobard Morey Meursault
Domaine Chapelle de Blagny Meursault ler Cru Les Ravelles
Jean Marie Bouzereau Meursault Goutte d'Or ler Cru

Jean Marie Fourrier Vigne Comte de Chapelle Meursault
Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Michel Bouzereau et Fils Meursault
ler Cru Les Charmes Dessus

Hospices de Beaune(Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey),
Meursault 1ler Cru "Les Genevrieres - Cuvée Baudot

Domaine des Comtes Lafon ler Cru Meursault-Perrieres

2022
2023

2022

2022
2021
2018

2021
2018
2019

2021
2020
2020
2022

2020

2018

2015

Bottle
$780
$980

$1280

$1480
$1980
$6200

$3980
$10800
$38000

$1680
$2180
$2580
$2880

$3280

$4800

$10800



WHITE WINE

Puligny-Monirachet

Fernand et Laurent Pillot Puligny Montrachet Noyers Brets
Joseph Pascal Puligny-Montrachet
Vincent Girardin Puligny Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Jean-Claude Ramonet
Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseigneres

Lucien le Moine Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
Joseph Drouhin "Marquis de Laguiche" Montrachet Grand Cru

Marc Colin Montrachet Grand Cru

Chassagne-Monirachet
Bruno Colin Chassagne-Montrachet
David Moret Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Abbaye de Morgeot

Vincent Dancer Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot

Maconnais

Domaine des Heritiers du Comte Lafon Macon
Milly-Lamartine Clos du Four

Chateau des Quarts Pouilly-Fuissé 'Clos des Quarts' Monopole

2022

2023

2022

2018

2011

2004

2005

2021

2022

2017

2022

2020

Bottle

$1680
$1680
$1980

$6280

$9800
$12800

$15300

$1880
$2580

$7980

$980

$1280



WHITE WINE

Saint-Aubin

Derain Saint Aubin ler Cru En Remilly

Antoine Jobard Saint-Aubin ler Cru Sur le Sentier du Clou

Alsace
Pierre Sperry, Gewiirztraminer, Grand Cru Winzenberg
Domaines Schlumberger Pinot Gris Grand Cru 'Kessler'

Domaine Zind Humbrecht, Pinot Gris, Grand Cru
Rangen de Thann, Clos Saint Urbain

Loire

Didier Dagueneau, Pur Sang, Pouilly-Fumé

Didier Dagueneau, Les Mont Damné, Sancerre

Bordeaux
Chateau Cheval Blanc 'Le Petit Cheval', Saint-Emilion
Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Pessac-Léognan

Rosé

Chateau Simone Palette Rosé, Provence

2020
2020

2019
2017
2021

2020

2017

2020
2009

2022

Bottle
$1580
$2080

$880
$980
$2080

$2980

$3500

$3680
$19800

$1280



WHITE WINE

Austria

Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Renner 1 OTW, Kamptal

Italy

Marco de Bartoli Pietranera, Sicily
Capichera Isola dei Nuraghi IGT, Sardegna
Orlando Abrigo Tres Plus Langhe, Piedmont

Bressan Verduzzo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

China

Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang

Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve, Tianshan, Xinjiang

The Starting Point Riesling

New Zealand

Churton Best End Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

UsA

Peter Michael I’ Apres-Midi Sauvignon Blanc,

Knights Valley

00 Wines VGW Chardonnay, Oregon

2022

2023
2022
2019
2020

2022
2023
2022

2023

2022

2022

Bottle
$1080

$980
$1280
$1280
$1480

$880
$380
$1480

$980

$1680

$1980



RED WINE

France
Bourgogne

Géantet-Pansiot Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits

Gevrey-Chambertin

Derey Freres Gevrey-Chambertin

Domaine Trapet Gevrey-Chambertin Ostrea

Domaine Michel Magnien Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Humbert Freres Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Frédéric Esmonin Ruchottes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Simon Bize & Fils Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Fourrier Gevrey-Chambertin
ler Cru 'Cherbaudes' Vieille Vigne

Domaine Fourrier Gevrey-Chambertin
ler Cru Combe Aux Moines Vieille Vigne

Domaine Armand Rousseau,
Gevrey-Chambertin (Ex-Domaine)

Domaine Ponsot Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Trapet Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Joseph Roty Mazy-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau,

Chambertin Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

2021

2022

2019

2018

2017

2018

2011

2019

2018

2017

2016

2007

2005

2017

Bottle
$980

$1680
$2180
$3180
$3480
$3880
$4580

$4980

$5280

$7800

$7980
$8280
$10800

$38000



RED WINE

Morey-Saint-Denis

Domaine Lécheneaut Morey-Saint-Denis
Taupenot-Merme Morey-Saint-Denis

Bruno Clair Morey-Saint-Denis En la rue de Vergy
Dujac Fils et Pere Morey-Saint-Denis Village

Michel Magnien Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru

David Duband Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Domaine des Lambrays Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru
Olivier Bernstein Clos de La Roche Grand Cru
Domaine Dujac Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau

Clos de La Roche Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Chambolle-Musigny

La Pousse d'Or Chambolle-Musigny

Jean Tardy & Fils Chambolle-Musigny Les Athets

Michel Nogéllat Chambolle-Musigny

Lou Dumont Chambolle-Musigny

David Duband Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Sentiers
Lucien le Moine Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Hauts Doix

Domaine Benjamin Roblot
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Gruenchers

Domaine Comte Georges de Vogiié
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru

2019
2019
2019
2018
2016
2018
2018
2012
2017
2011

2021
2017
2021
2021
2018
2016
2018

2009

Bottle

$1780
$1880
$2380
$2780
$3980
$4280
$5980
$8980
$14800
$17800

$1880
$2180
$2280
$2380
$2480
$3680
$4080

$12800



RED WINE

Echezeaux
Domaine Jean-Marc Millot Echezeaux Grand Cru
Georges Noéllat Echezeaux Grand Cru

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Echezeaux Grand Cru

(Ex-Domaine)

Vosne-Romanée

Jacques Cacheux Vosne-Romanée Les Chalandins
Jean Tardy & Fils Vosne-Romanée Vigneux

Michel Noéllat Vosne-Romanée

Méo-Camuzet Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Les Chaumes
Thibault Liger-Belair Richebourg Grand Cru

Domaine de Comte Liger-Belair, Vosne-Romanée

Clos de Chateau(Ex-Domaine)

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Richebourg Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

Domaine de Comte Liger-Belair, Vosne-Romanée ler Cru

Aux Reignots(Ex-Domaine)

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti

La Tache Grand Cru (Ex-Domaine)

2020
2018
2017

2020
2019
2020
2014
2019
2020

2014

2020

2014

Bottle
$5380
$8680

$19800

$1880
$1980
$2380
$4980
$10800
$19800

$32800

$38000

$43800



RED WINE

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Lou Dumont Nuits-Saint-Georges Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Thibault Liger Belair
Nuits-Saint-Georges La Charmotte

Domaine Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Aux Chaignots

Pommard
Nicolas Rossignol Pommard Vignots
Domaine Chavy-Chouet Les Chanlins ler cru

Domaine Jean-Marc Bouley Pommard

ler Cru Les Rugiens

Volnay

Domaine Nicolas Rossignol Volnay

Domaine Antonin Guyon Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chene

2021
2018

2004

2019
2021
2013

2017
2020

Bottle
$1880

$1980

$2480

$1980
$2180

$2180

$2180
$2250



RED WINE

Bordeaux Left Bank
Saint-Estephe

Chateau Cos d'Estournel, 2eme Cru Classé

Pauillac
Chateau Lynch Bages 5eme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande,

2eme Cru Classé

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Latour, 1eme Cru Classé
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 1eme Cru Classé

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1eme Cru Classé

Saint-Julien

Clos du Marquis

Chateau Lagrange, 3eme Cru Classé

Chateau Branaire Ducru, 4eme Cru Classé
Chéateau Léoville Poyferré, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Gruaud Larose, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2eme Cru Classé

2008

2000
2016

2008
1995
2004
1989

1998
1994
2001
20006
2005
2008

Bottle
$3380

$4800
$6080

$8800
$9500
$9900
$9900

$1780
$1980
$2180
$2480
$2580
$4280



RED WINE

Haut-Médoc
Chateau La Lagune, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Sociando-Mallet

Margaux

Chateau Cantenac-Brown, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, 2eme Cru Classé
Chateau Palmer, 3eme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, leme Cru Classé

Pessac-Leognan

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion,

Grand Cru Classé de Graves
Chateau Haut-Brion, leme Cru Classé

2010
1982

2010
1990
2006
1995
1986

2008
2007

Bottle
$1780
$3980

$1880
$4980
$5500
$9200
$12800

$5200
$7680



RED WINE

Bordeaux Right Bank
Pomerol

Chateau La Conseillante
Hosanna

Chateau L'Eglise-Clinet
Vieux Chateau Certan
Chateau Lafleur

Saint-Emilion

Chateau Troplong Mondot, Premier Grand Cru Classé B
Chateau Pavie, Premier Grand Cru Classé B

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classé A
Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classé A
Chateau Ausone, Premier Grand Cru Classé A (95)

Rhone

Domaine Courbis, Saint-Joseph

Clos Saint Jean Chateauneuf-du-Pape La Combe Des Fous

E. Guigal Chateau d’Ampuis, Cote Rotie
E. Guigal, Cote Rotie La Turque
Chateau Rayas, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Réserve

2013
2012
2004
2012
2008

2009
2008
1989
2009
2012

2021
2006
1999
2011
2008

Bottle
$2480
$3280
$3480
$3680
$9600

$3980
$4980
$9200
$14800
$8980

$980
$3380
$3680
$6000
$15000



RED WINE

TLialy

Piedmont

Elvio Cogno Barbaresco Bordini

La Spinetta 'Pin' Monferrato Rosso
Elvio Cogno Pre-Phylloxera Barbera d'Alba

Bruno Giacosa Barbaresco Asili Falletto

Veneto
Viviani Casa dei Bepi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Monte dei Ragni Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Chianti
Il Molino di Grace Chianti Classico Gran Selezione

Brancaia Chianti Riserva

Castello di Meleto Chianti Classico Riserva

Tuscany
Cabernet Franc, Emiliano Falsini, Il Debbio, Costa Toscana
Poggio San Polo Brunello di Montalcino

Bibi Graetz Testamatta Toscana

Tenuta dell' Ornellaia, Toscana

Sicily
Nerello Mascalese, Pietradolce, Etna

Cabernet Franc bland, Castello Solicchiata, Solicchiata

2019
2017
2016
2017

2016
2015

2020
2018
2019

2022
2014
2002
2011

2022
2014

Bottle
$980
$980

$1080

$3080

$1480
$2580

$980
$980
$1280

$900
$1480
$2880
$3580

$850
$1480



RED WINE

Spain
Ribera del Duero

Bodegas La Horra Corimbo

Ausas 'Interpretacion’
Vega Sicilia Alién
Vega Sicilia Unico

Toro

Vega Sicilia Pintia

2018

2018
2019
1994

2019

Bottle

$980
$1580
$1680
$6900

$1280



RED WINE

China
Grace Vineyard Chairman's Reserve, Ningxia
Ao Yun, Shangri-la, Yunnan

Australia
Kaesler Old Bastard Shiraz, Barossa Valley
Penfolds Grange, Barossa Valley

New Zealand
Pinot Noir, Churton, Marlborough, New Zealand

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Pinot Noir, Martinborough

Canada

Quails' Gate Stewart Family Reserve Pinot Noir

USA

Pride Mountain Vineyards Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,
California

Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello, Santa Cruz Mountains
Joseph Phelps Vineyards Insignia, Napa Valley
Sine Qua Non, Ritsel Syrah, California

Dalla Valle Maya, Napa Valley (“o6)

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley

Argentina

Altos Las Hormigas Malbec Reserva, Mendoza

2017
2019

2004
1994

2021
2023

2016

2005

2011
2014
2016
1996
2018

2020

Bottle
$2180
$4500

$2880
$7200

$850
$980

$980

$2900

$3480
$4280
$8000
$8480
$15000

$830



DESSERT WINE

Decugnano dei Barb Pourriture Noble Muffa
Nobile d'Umbria, Italy (500ml)

Oremus Tokaji Late Harvest, Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary (500ml)

Oremus Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary (500ml)

Oremus Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Tokaj-Hegyalja,
Hungary (500ml)

Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes France (750ml)

2019

2022

2014

2008

2005

Bottle

$880

$880

$1350

$1580

$5980



